CITY OF OAKLAND	City of Oakland Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612							
File #:	09-1104	Version:	1	Name:	Mason Tillman - Mason Tillm Amendment	nan Contract		
Туре:	City Resolution	n		Status:	Passed			
File created:	1/5/2010			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City	Council		
On agenda:	2/9/2010			Final action:	2/16/2010			
Title:	Subject:Mason Tillman - Mason Tillman Contract AmendmentFrom:Department Of Contracting And PurchasingRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Amending City Council Resolution No. 79385 C.M.S., WhichAuthorized A Contract With Mason Tillman Associates To Perform A Fairness In Contracting AndPurchasing Study (Disparity Study), To Increase The Contract By Fourteen Thousand One HundredTwenty Five Dollars (\$14,125), From Four Hundred Eighty-Nine Thousand Six Hundred TwentyDollars (\$489,620) To Five Hundred Three Thousand Seven Hundred Fortyfive Dollars (\$503,745), ToCover Additional Public Hearing Services							
Sponsors:								

```
Sponsors:
```

```
Indexes:
```

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 82525 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/16/2010	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	Adopted	Pass
2/9/2010	1	*Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
1/7/2010	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	